
Last Name First Name Email Cell Phone

Abess Maud mabess@me.com (207) 233-4806

Beaudoin Dennis jmsbeaudoin@roadrunner.com

Bow Bill wabow212@gmail.com

Bow Nan ncbow2@gmail.com

Braatz Margaret (Jay) jbraatz@depaul.edu

Brooks Malcolm brooksofmaine@gmail.com (207) 701-1441

Buck Eric ericbuck@gmail.com

Carlton Merritt merrittcarlton41@gmail.com (904) 557-8165

Castle Simon castledisi@roadrunner.com

Chamberlin Beth bethmidcoast@gmail.com

Chamberlin Parker parker.chamberlin@gmail.com

Cole Doug dspcole@gmail.com

Cole John mjsdcole@comcast.net

Colvard Michael dr.michaelcolvard@gmail.com

Cunningham Liz oceancountry@sbcglobal.net

Daggett Nic daggett.n@gmail.com

Eggena Will willeggena@icloud.com

Flanagan Marya maryajf1@icloud.com

Gaudet Phil siriusphilg@gmail.com

Harder Stephen harderchina@yahoo.com

Heckerd Ellen ejheckerd@gmail.com

Heckerd Jay ejheckerd@gmail.com

Hurlbut Terry tahurlbut2@gmail.com

James Mike mike.l.james@twc.com

Kantor David davidkantor1@gmail.com

Lafiura Caroline carolinelafiura@gmail.com

Lafiura Todd tlafiura@yahoo.com

Latta Tom talatta5250@gmail.com

Lawrence Bob rlawren1@jhu.edu

Lee Kate katharinellee@gmail.com

Lee Davis wdavislee@gmail.com

Lehmann Larry lalmbl@msn.com

Leone Bill bleone607@gmail.com

Lewis Phil philiplewis@att.net

Moore Mike mmmjmoore@aol.com

Perkins Brian cutterman4life@gmail.com

Runge Jeff jeffrey.runge@maine.edu

Rutter Lynn lynn.rutter321@gmail.com

Sabold Carl CarlSabold@gmail.com

Sailer Chris Christopher.sailer@gmail.com

Salas Cecilia cesalas3@gmail.com

Sheldon Sarah sheldose@yahoo.com

Shyne Chrissy youthsail@rockportboatclub.org

Stone Corey coreystone@sbcglobal.net (203) 376-1664

Strom Greg glstrom@me.com

Van Baalen Mark mvb@harvard.edu

Walking Reena reenawalk@gmail.com

Wasserstrom Robert wasserstromrobert@gmail.com

White David whitedd_58@hotmail.com

White Robin robin.p.white@hotmail.com

Westphal Bruce bruce.westphal@bayalarm.com

Zwecker Sam szwecker@gmail.com
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